L23000055797

(Request	or's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/Sta	e/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP] WAIT	MAIL MAIL
(Busines	s Entity Name)	
(Docume	nt Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to Filing	Officer:	
·····		
Of	fice Use Only	



03/10/23-01015 -001 ++80.00

COUSTAIN TO PHI2: 13

COVER LETTER

Registration Section 10: Division of Corporations

.

.

chinAppikenuations, LLC SUBJECT: High County

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:



For further information concerning this matter, please call;

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

🗇 \$30 00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Li \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

023 MAR 10 PH 12:

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

.

•

.

.

High Country Constant	truchen And Renychow, CCC as is now appears on your records.) ithey Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company we Florida document number 10300.0055157	cre filed on <u>132003</u> and assigned
the amonglugent is submitted to amend the following:	the company here:
 If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liability</u> 	try company uses
A. If afficiently and a second	Pert Chorlette 523395)
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>(Muiling address MAY BE A POST QFFICE BOX)</u>	2462 Converge blud Purt Charlottle, FL 33952
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here:	address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registered</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address
	Cin Florida
<u>New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Age</u> I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and comp accept the obligations of my position as registered agent being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered of company has been notified in writing of this change.	late performance of my duties, and I am familiar with each

If Changing Registered Ageni, Signature of New Registered Ageni

2023 MAR 10 PH 12: 13 1

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being addee or removed from our records:

٠

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member	Type of Action
Title Name Address Address Biolgi	ing - when
MOR Hrotha Milleune 246	1 Conway Avd Remove - Charlote, EI. UChange
Br	Charlote, ET. UChange
	<u>33952 ·</u>
	🗍 Remove
	[] Change
	[]∧dd
······	[]Remove
	[](Thange
	bba 🖸
	D Change
	DAM
	'IRemovy
	Di hange
	Effernose
_	



D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

.

. .

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a m, on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the

record is filed. Dated _____ 1 D I of a meniber oresenta Signatu 1023 HAR Filing Fee: \$25.00 0 PH 12: 13

í li